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Link do produktu: https://sklepsatelitarny.pl/zlaczka-do-rur-elektroinstalacyjnych-sztywna-prosta-bialy-zpl-25-1szt-

Opis produktu

p-97647.html

Ztgczka do rur elektroinstalacyjnych
sztywna, prosta BIALY ZPL-25 (1szt.)

Cena
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

13,36 zt
28862
ZPL-25

2032000011272

Ztgczka do rur elektroinstalacyjnych sztywna, prosta BIALY ZPL-25 (1szt.)

e Model: ZPL-25
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